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Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patchcords Multi mode 50/125, 62.5/125 pm

Qualink Mode Conditioning Patchcords are designed to eliminate Differential Mode Delay (DMD) effects which can occur when a singlemode
signal is launched into a multimode fiber. This is special suitable for applications where new Gigabit 1000 Base-LX routers or switches are
being deployed into existing multimode plants.

« The Mode Conditioning Patchcords are jacketed with Keviar Sheath Member, Aramid Yarns and
Flame Retardant PVC material.

= Fully compliant with IEEE802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet)

= Suitable for Gigabit 1000Base-LX on multimode cable

s Eliminate Differential Mode Delay effects.

« Rugged and compact closure with rubber boots protecting cable from side pulling

» Low attenuation

» Customer lengths or connector are available upon request.

= Require a connector type for TX end side (Active side) when order.

« Every cable assembly is 100% tested and guaranteed to meet all specification.

« For Gigabit Ethernet Application in Data communication networks, Local Area Networks.
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Specifications :

Mode Conditioning Patch Cords

Attenuation Value <05 dB
Return Loss (SM to MM) >26 dB
Coupled Power Ratio (CPR) 62.5 um fiber 28 dB - 40 dB
50 um fiber 12 dB - 20 dB
LX (1310nm) Operating Distance 62.5 um fiber 550m
50 um fiber 500m
Tensile Strength >10 kg
Operating Temperature Range -40°C ~ +80°C
Storage Temperature Range -40°C ~ +85°C

Order Information

Multi mode 50/125 pm duplex Patchcord Multi mode 62.5/125 pm duplex Patchcord

Order No.

42Q015222PP5-03
42Q015232PP5-03
42Q015225PP5-03
42Q015227PP5-03
42Q015237PP5-03
42Q015255PP5-03
42Q015252PP5-03
42Q015257PP5-03
42Q015277PP3-03
42Q015272PP3-03
42Q015275PP3-03

Description

SC/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
ST/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
SC/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
SC/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
ST/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP50.5/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP50/125 3m. Patchcord

Order No.

42Q014222PP5-03
42Q014232PP5-03
42Q014225PP5-03
42Q014227PP5-03
42Q014237PP5-03
42Q014255PP5-03
42Q014252PP5-03
42Q014257PP5-03
42Q014277PP5-03
42Q014272PP5-03
42Q014275PP3-03
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Description

SC/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
ST/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
SC/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
SC/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP62.6/125 3m. Patchcord
ST/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
MTRJ/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - LC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - SC/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord
LC/PC - MTRJ/PC (TX) MCP62.5/125 3m. Patchcord

This document is for informational purposes only. We reserve the right to make change to the price and product described in this document in order to improve the design, operational

function and / or reliability. Qualink is the registered trade mark of MVT Communications PCL.




